Waveguide Pressure Windows
 See Also:
ATM Standard Flange Information
ATM waveguide pressure windows keep contaminants out and provide an efficient seal at
pressures as high as 70 psi.  They offer substantial price and performance advantages
because of their manufacturing method and material content.  Unlike conventional pressure
windows, they are made from the highest quality, copper-clad, Teflon fiber glass.
The compensated window area is formed by precision photo-etching.  The resulting material

Double Ridge W/G Pressure Windows
RF Power***
WG Size Freq. (GHz)
VSWR
max Avg. CW
(Watts)
Peak (kW)
Pressure
(PSIG)
Standard
Model No.*
Thickness A**
(In)
WRD200 2.00 - 4.80 1.04 600 1 15 200-230-C3-C3 0.25
WRD350 3.50 - 8.20 1.06 600 1 15 350-230-C3-C3 0.25
WRD475 4.75 - 11.0 1.08 600 1 15 475-230-C3-C3 0.25
WRD650 6.50 - 18.2 1.05 600 1 15 650-230-C3-C3 0.25
WRD750 7.50 - 18.0 1.10 600 1 15 750-230-C3-C3 0.25
WRD750 7.50 - 18.0 1.10 600 1 15 750-230-C3-C3 0.25
Ordering Information WRD
-
Mod